

## Melon Tours return to Tanaka Farms in Irvine this summer

Tour a real working farm, sample summer produce, and taste different kinds of melons, including the elusive yellow watermelon, grown at Tanaka Farms.

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA, USA, May 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- It's a sure sign that summer has arrived when Tanaka Farms begins offering their famous Melon Tours. And, nothing beats the summer heat like a big slice of juicy watermelon. At Tanaka Farms, they grow lots of different types of melons...From Canary Melons to Cantaloupe, and Honeydew to the rare Yellow Watermelon.

The Melon Tour includes a guided wagon ride around the 30-acre farm to see and learn about how summer fruits and vegetables grow. The tractorpulled wagon will make a stop in the fields to harvest a seasonal vegetable. The next stop invites guests to sit under a shaded tent and sample lots of fresh-cut summer produce and different types of melon All guests get to take home a melon of their very own.

The Details:

What: Melon Tours at Tanaka Farms

Where: Tanaka Farms is located at 5380 3/4 University Drive, Irvine, California 92612



Tanaka Farms, a family-owned and operated farm, established 1940.



Yellow Watermelon

When: Every day beginning July 1, 2023

through August 31, 2023

Cost:

Weekdays: \$20 per person (Children 2 and under are free. Active and retired Military personnel are eligible for free entry with ID.)

Weekends and Holidays: \$22 per person (Children 2 and under are free. Active and retired Military personnel are eligible for free entry with ID.)

Tanaka Farms is a family-owned and operated farm in the heart of Irvine.



Families enjoying watermelon samples during a Melon Tour at Tanaka Farms.

Established in 1940, the Tanaka Family strives to provide the surrounding community with fresh, responsibly farmed produce. Educating, entertaining, and feeding families all year is the Tanaka Farms motto.

Farmer Kenny Tanaka
Tanaka Farms
+1 949-653-2100
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/634726803

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.